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HRES 360
Expressing support for the designation of the week of May 5, 2019, through May 11, 2019, as "National Small
Business Week" to honor the vital role of small business and the passion of entrepreneurs in the United
States.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commerce
Introduced: May 8, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.  (May 8, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/360 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (60 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 8, 2019

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP May 8, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 8, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 8, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI May 8, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL May 8, 2019

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 8, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN May 8, 2019

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO May 8, 2019

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX May 8, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 8, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI May 8, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 8, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA May 8, 2019

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH May 8, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA May 8, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL May 8, 2019

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 8, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 8, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 8, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 8, 2019

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA May 8, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 8, 2019

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH May 8, 2019

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 8, 2019

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 8, 2019

https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001300
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001055
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001066
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001084
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001123
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001110
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001124
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001121
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000297
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000576
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000389
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000381
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000391
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000560
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001185
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001196
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000171
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000613
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000614
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000604
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH May 8, 2019

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL May 8, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA May 8, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI May 8, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA May 8, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS May 8, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV May 8, 2019

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX May 8, 2019

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY May 8, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA May 8, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA May 8, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 21, 2019

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ May 21, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX May 21, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Small Business Committee House Referred To May 8, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commerce

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES 347 Related bill May 1, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.

Summary  (as of May 8, 2019) 

This resolution supports the designation of National Small Business Week and efforts to encourage consumers to shop

locally. It also supports and encourages young entrepreneurs to pursue their passions and create more startup

businesses.

Actions Timeline

May 8, 2019: Introduced in House
May 8, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
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